NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
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EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6

LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10

LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7

HOWARD w9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO Wwl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

EL111

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014

STATISTICS
B CC
AAO
CR LSN
AAE LTS
LSP (0]
LTU T
(0] B S
R T L
A S I
T C
I A
C N
57 63
32 65
79 142
49 52
44 78
111 212
80 135
79 190
40 127
55 82
80 109
59 110
178 245
46 121
231 239
184 303
158 399
133 261
83 138
97 253
115 175
106 219
120 249
98 156
206 263
238 369
56 76
180 367
0 0
47 86
138 367
105 95
23 39
18 52
106 231
83 118
80 113
94 96
131 293
143 325
66 93
283 416
22 13
157 224
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0225 C DE PERE w9, 18

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0230
0235
0240
0245
0250
0255
0260
0265
0270
0275
0280
0285
0290
0295
0300
0305
0310
0315
0320
0325
0330
0335
0340
0345
0350
0355
0360
0365
0370
0375
0380
0385
0390
0395
0400
0405
0410
0415
0420
0425
0430
0435
0440

@]
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DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

wl

w2

w3

w4

w5

w6

w7

w8

w9

w10
wll
wl2
wl3
wl4
wl5
wl6
wl7
w18
w19
w20
w21l
w22
w23
w24
w25
w26
w27
w28
w29
w30
w3l
w32
w33
w34
w35
w36
w37
w38
w39
w40

49

EL111
17 32 0 0
Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
STATISTICS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

LTU T I B CB LSO
(0] B S T AAL LTS
R T L U L
A S I T L TN T
T C I (0] K S
I A (0] T
C N N S
138 178 0 0
164 247 2 0
2 0 0 0
0 8 0 1
101 96 0 0
82 76 0 5
107 156 0 0
46 60 0 0
123 135 1 0
49 73 0 0
133 143 0 2
28 26 0 0
57 67 0 0
31 61 0 0
53 74 1 1
49 34 0 0
51 60 0 0
97 78 0 0
108 102 0 1
86 86 0 0
92 96 0 0
33 21 0 2
43 40 0 1
31 35 0 0
24 20 0 0
37 35 0 0
57 48 2 2
76 69 0 0
71 58 0 0
14 18 0 1
39 36 0 0
93 83 3 1
90 66 0 1
73 87 0 3
68 81 0 0
69 36 0 0
112 161 0 1
74 114 0 1
44 47 0 0
75 91 2 0
110 104 1 0
103 104 0 1
101 94 1 0
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0445 C GREEN BAY w41 118 43 75 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 112 61 51 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 272 98 168 1 5 5
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003
WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
B CC
AAO
BCD CR L SN
A AE A AE LTS B CC
LS LSP 0 T A AR
LTO LTU T I BCB LSO
[0} (0] B S T A AL LTS
LST T R T L U LSA [0} S
LTA A S I T L TN T [0}
L T C I (0} K S \Y
I A [0} T E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S C N N S R
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 394 129 264 0 1 1
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 370 102 267 1 0 0
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 197 93 101 1 2 2
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 301 98 201 1 1 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 20521 8165 12222 45 89 89
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004
PARTY PREFERENCE WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
o
D R n
e s
p t
u i
t
u oV Uuv
t vV 0 N O
t C 1 ET DT
i a o R E EE
C n n S R S
(DEM) (REP) (CON)
0005 T EATON wl-2 49 43 0 0 28
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 25 48 0 0 24
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 64 99 1 0 58
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 42 40 1 0 19
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 37 51 0 0 34
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 100 158 2 0 66
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 69 98 2 0 48
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 71 141 0 0 57
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 35 108 0 0 26
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 48 65 0 0 24
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 57 76 0 0 57
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 53 81 0 0 38
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 155 196 1 0 74



0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1l-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8

0145 VvV HOBART W9

0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5

0170 V HOWARD W7

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5

0220 C DE PERE W6-8
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
PARTY PREFERENCE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0225 C DE PERE w9, 18

0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE w1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8

85 2 0 46
175 1 0 95
223 0 0 113
287 1 0 126
178 0 0 100
108 0 0 59
163 1 0 106
145 0 0 37
162 0 0 74
200 1 0 60
120 1 0 50
178 0 0 106
255 0 0 169
62 0 0 23
260 0 0 129
0 0 0 0
73 0 0 21
298 1 0 84
84 2 0 21
27 0 0 16
42 0 0 15
212 2 0 21
104 0 0 18
95 0 0 23
77 3 0 27
226 1 0 85
222 0 0 129
71 1 0 32
313 1 0 148
10 0 0 5
155 1 0 92
Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
WITH
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C 1 ET DT
a o R E EE
n n S R S
(REP) (CoN)

24 0 0 10
129 0 0 67
231 2 0 24

0 0 0 2
7 0 0 2

73 0 0 29

51 0 0 38
115 0 0 51

49 0 0 14
100 1 0 47

55 0 0 23
106 0 0 49
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0285 C GREEN BAY W9 25 19 0 0 10
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 55 56 0 0 13
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 29 44 0 0 19
0300 C GREEN BAY w12 47 47 1 0 34
0305 C GREEN BAY w13 40 29 0 0 14
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 46 47 0 0 18
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 92 57 0 0 26
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 103 94 0 0 14
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 84 77 0 0 11
0330 C GREEN BAY w18 81 60 0 0 47
0335 C GREEN BAY w19 31 18 0 0 7
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 35 25 0 0 24
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 26 24 0 0 16
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 24 14 0 0 6
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 36 25 0 0 11
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 53 40 2 0 14
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 70 52 0 0 23
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 64 44 0 0 21
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 12 13 0 0 8
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 34 23 0 0 18
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 85 63 3 0 29
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 81 51 0 0 25
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 73 83 0 0 7
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 59 46 0 0 44
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 63 29 0 0 13
0410 C GREEN BAY w34 110 148 0 0 16
0415 C GREEN BAY w35 65 75 0 0 49
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 35 30 0 0 26
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 68 74 2 0 24
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 98 68 1 0 48
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 86 79 0 0 43
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 91 73 1 0 31
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 36 61 0 0 21
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

PARTY PREFERENCE WITH

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM) (REP) (CON)
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 58 47 0 0 7
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 88 113 1 0 70
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 115 178 0 0 101
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 96 210 1 0 63
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 79 69 1 0 48
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 90 155 1 0 55
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7251 9214 43 4013
CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.92 55.81 .26
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RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

NNNNNNNK<<KKLKLILKLILILKLKLKLLK LKL LKL LKL LKL <L LKL <LK LK LK< HAAAAAAAd44444

EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ W3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7

HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO Wwl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17

1

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
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0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED
0250 C GREEN
0255 C GREEN
0260 C GREEN
0265 C GREEN
0270 C GREEN
0275 C GREEN
0280 C GREEN
0285 C GREEN
0290 C GREEN
0295 C GREEN
0300 C GREEN
0305 C GREEN
0310 C GREEN
0315 C GREEN
0320 C GREEN
0325 C GREEN
0330 C GREEN
0335 C GREEN
0340 C GREEN
0345 C GREEN
0350 C GREEN
0355 C GREEN
0360 C GREEN
0365 C GREEN
0370 C GREEN
0375 C GREEN
0380 C GREEN
0385 C GREEN
0390 C GREEN
0395 C GREEN
0400 C GREEN
0405 C GREEN
0410 C GREEN
0415 C GREEN
0420 C GREEN
0425 C GREEN
0430 C GREEN
0435 C GREEN
0440 C GREEN
0445 C GREEN
0450 C GREEN
0455 C GREEN
0460 C GREEN
0465 C GREEN
0470 C GREEN
0475 C GREEN

FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

w2

w3

w4

w5

w6

w7

w8

w9

w10
wll
wl2
wl3
wl4
wl5
wl6
wl7
w18
w19
w20
w21l
w22
w23
w24
w25
w26
w27
w28
w29
w30
w3l
w32
w33
w34
w35
w36
w37
w38
w39
w40
w4l
w42
w43
w44
w45
w46
w47
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Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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EL111

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6971 796 4 399
CANDIDATE PERCENT 89.70 10.24 .05
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0009
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
M 3] R
L a I
e r 1 T oV uv
h h t E vV 0 N O
nm e - ET DT
a r I R E E E
n S N S R S
0005 T EATON W1-2 23 20 0 0 14
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 14 12 0 0 6
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 33 24 0 0 22
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 15 29 0 0 5
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 12 25 0 0 7
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 52 35 0 0 24
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 36 32 1 0 11
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 29 31 0 0 19
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 13 16 0 0 11
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 23 16 1 0 15
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 34 31 0 0 15
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 34 16 0 0 9
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 89 66 0 0 23
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 24 15 0 0 7
0075 V ALLOUEZ w1l-2 108 86 1 0 36
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 85 63 0 0 36
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 83 51 0 0 24
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 57 53 1 0 22
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 30 39 1 0 13
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 31 41 0 0 25
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 49 50 0 0 16
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 54 38 0 0 14
0115 V ASHWAUBENON W9-10 57 46 0 0 17
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 51 32 0 0 15
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 90 85 0 0 31
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 100 100 0 0 38
0135 V DENMARK w1l-3 27 18 0 0 11
0140 V HOBART Ww1-8 72 77 0 0 31
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12 18 23 0 0 6
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 61 46 0 0 31
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 52 39 0 0 14
0165 V HOWARD W5 11 9 0 0 3
0170 V HOWARD W7 10 4 0 0 4
0175 V HOWARD w9-10,18 52 37 0 0 17
0180 V HOWARD Ww13-14 38 31 1 0 13
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 32 36 0 0 12
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 37 40 0 0 17
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 60 53 0 0 18
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 63 63 0 0 17
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 37 20 0 0 10
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 127 116 0 0 40
0215 C DE PERE W5 9 11 0 0 2
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 71 55 1 0 31



0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l

H

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250 C GREEN BAY W2

0255 C GREEN BAY W3

0260 C GREEN BAY w4

0265 C GREEN BAY W5

0270 C GREEN BAY W6

0275 C GREEN BAY W7

0280 C GREEN BAY W8

0285 C GREEN BAY W9

0290 C GREEN BAY w10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16
0325 C GREEN BAY w17
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0335 C GREEN BAY w19
0340 C GREEN BAY W20
0345 C GREEN BAY w21
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
0355 C GREEN BAY W23
0360 C GREEN BAY W24
0365 C GREEN BAY W25
0370 C GREEN BAY W26
0375 C GREEN BAY W27
0380 C GREEN BAY W28
0385 C GREEN BAY W29
0390 C GREEN BAY W30
0395 C GREEN BAY w31
0400 C GREEN BAY W32
0405 C GREEN BAY W33
0410 C GREEN BAY W34
0415 C GREEN BAY W35
0420 C GREEN BAY W36
0425 C GREEN BAY W37
0430 C GREEN BAY W38
0435 C GREEN BAY W39
0440 C GREEN BAY w40
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l
0450 C GREEN BAY w42
0455 C GREEN BAY w43

EL111

6 0 0 2
59 0 0 18
69 0 0 17

2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic

WITH
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t E \AN¢] N O
e - ET DT
r I R E EE
S N S R S
40 0 0 19
31 0 0 14
44 0 0 21
22 0 0 7
40 0 0 24
16 0 0 7
49 0 0 13
12 0 0 3
20 0 0 8
10 0 0 10
22 0 0 9
20 0 0 2
22 0 0 10
34 0 0 24
33 0 0 20
39 0 0 13
34 0 0 17
18 0 0 9
16 0 0 5
16 0 0 1
8 0 0 4
18 0 0 5
20 0 0 10
25 1 0 15
32 0 0 12
6 0 0 2
16 0 0 5
46 0 0 14
43 0 0 12
26 0 0 13
25 0 0 11
27 0 0 11
50 0 0 26
38 0 0 8
19 0 0 10
31 0 0 13
44 1 0 17
38 0 0 20
39 0 0 15
18 0 0 6
30 0 0 4
41 0 0 13
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0460 C GREEN BAY w44 52
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 47
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 39
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 51
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3613
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.91

51 0 0 26

36 0 0 19

37 0 0 17

38 0 0 9

3206 9 1342
46.95 .13

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

I
S VH
u. a
s p
a p
n

0005 T EATON wl-2 26
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 19
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 49
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2 39
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1l-2 22
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 57
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 53
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 41
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 16
0050 T NEwW DENMARK W1-3 31
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 55
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 35
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 86
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN wl-3 30
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 144
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 103
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 79
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 71
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 38
0100 vV ASHWAUBENON W3-4 54
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 72
0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8 56
0115 vV ASHWAUBENON w9-10 73
0120 vV ASHWAUBENON w11-12 59
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 125
0130 vV BELLEVUE W7-10 139
0135 V DENMARK Ww1-3 25
0140 V HOBART Ww1-8 99
0145 vV HOBART w9 0
0150 Vv HOWARD wl, 12 28
0155 vV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 88
0160 vV HOWARD W3-4, 6 69
0165 V HOWARD W5 20
0170 VvV HOWARD W7 14
0175 vV HOWARD w9-10,18 62
0180 vV HOWARD wl1l3-14 46
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 44
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 47
0195 Vv SUAMICO wl-4 73
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 80

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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n r - ET DT
en d I R E EE
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3 12 0 0 16
2 6 0 0 5
0 16 0 0 14
2 4 0 0 4
4 12 0 0 6
11 23 0 0 20
3 14 0 0 10
9 15 0 0 14
3 9 0 0 12
3 10 1 0 10
5 13 0 0 7
3 14 0 0 7
23 44 0 0 25
2 7 0 0 7
9 54 0 0 24
9 54 1 0 17
13 49 0 0 17
7 37 1 0 17
6 22 0 0 17
10 15 0 0 18
5 27 0 0 11
9 29 0 0 12
5 29 0 0 13
10 19 0 0 10
14 43 0 0 24
19 51 1 0 28
6 17 0 0 8
18 38 0 0 25
0 0 0 0 0
0 13 0 0 6
6 24 0 0 20
3 22 0 0 11
0 1 0 0 2
0 3 0 0 1
5 27 0 0 12
6 20 1 0 10
5 22 0 0 9
8 20 0 0 19
11 42 0 0 5
16 30 0 0 17
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0205
0210
0215
0220
0225
0230
0235
0240
0245
NAME

\%
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
H

WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17
GREEN BAY W1

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250
0255
0260
0265
0270
0275
0280
0285
0290
0295
0300
0305
0310

C

nnNnnNnnoNNNNONNNNONNNNNONNNNONNNNNONNNNNNN

GREEN BAY W2

GREEN BAY W3

GREEN BAY w4

GREEN BAY W5

GREEN BAY W6

GREEN BAY W7

GREEN BAY W8

GREEN BAY W9

GREEN BAY W10
GREEN BAY w1l
GREEN BAY W12
GREEN BAY W13
GREEN BAY wl4
GREEN BAY W15
GREEN BAY W16
GREEN BAY Wwl7
GREEN BAY W18
GREEN BAY W19
GREEN BAY W20
GREEN BAY W21
GREEN BAY W22
GREEN BAY W23
GREEN BAY W24
GREEN BAY W25
GREEN BAY W26
GREEN BAY W27
GREEN BAY W28
GREEN BAY W29
GREEN BAY W30
GREEN BAY W31
GREEN BAY W32
GREEN BAY W33
GREEN BAY W34
GREEN BAY W35
GREEN BAY W36
GREEN BAY W37
GREEN BAY W38
GREEN BAY W39
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0440 C GREEN BAY W40 60 10 23 0 0 8
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 30 5 5 0 0 3
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 39 6 12 0 0 4
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 66 1 23 0 0 8
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 88 10 19 0 0 12
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 54 9 25 0 0 14
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 51 8 20 0 0 14
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 56 13 21 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4749 601 1848 8 964
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.90 8.34 25.64 11
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
w
R

<K<K <KL <LK <K<K <LK LKL <LK <LK LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <K<K AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ W3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7

HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14

OCOO0OOCOO0OOOFOOCOO0OOCOOORFOOOOOOONOOOOOOOO0O
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0185
0190
0195
0200
0205
0210
0215
0220
0225
0230
0235
0240
0245
NAME

InnnNnnNnnNnNNN<K<<<<<K

HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO Wwl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE w1l0-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17
GREEN BAY W1

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250
0255
0260
0265
0270
0275
0280
0285
0290

@]

nnNnnNnOonNNnNNONNONONNNNONNNNNONNNNNNNN

GREEN BAY W2

GREEN BAY W3

GREEN BAY w4

GREEN BAY W5

GREEN BAY W6

GREEN BAY W7

GREEN BAY W8

GREEN BAY W9

GREEN BAY W10
GREEN BAY w1l
GREEN BAY W12
GREEN BAY W13
GREEN BAY wl4
GREEN BAY W15
GREEN BAY W16
GREEN BAY Wwl7
GREEN BAY W18
GREEN BAY W19
GREEN BAY W20
GREEN BAY W21
GREEN BAY W22
GREEN BAY W23
GREEN BAY W24
GREEN BAY W25
GREEN BAY W26
GREEN BAY W27
GREEN BAY W28
GREEN BAY W29
GREEN BAY W30
GREEN BAY W31
GREEN BAY W32
GREEN BAY W33
GREEN BAY W34
GREEN BAY W35

OOOOOORrRONNOOO

Brown County wisconsin
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EL111

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
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EL111

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 34 0 0 10
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 59 0 0 16
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 84 0 0 26
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 77 2 0 24
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 92 0 0 9
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 37 0 0 6
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 47 2 0 12
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 79 0 0 19
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 109 1 0 19
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 83 0 0 19
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 73 0 0 20
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 81 1 0 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6404 25 1741
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.61 .38
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0015
STATE TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
DLS R
DL a . a I
ae \% r T oV uv
vV e 1 t E vV 0 N O
ep d o - ET DT
e r I R E E E
r 1 N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 11 23 1 0 22
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 13 10 0 0 9
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 19 31 0 0 29
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 14 24 0 0 11
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 16 20 0 0 8
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 32 50 0 0 29
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 26 31 0 0 23
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 22 35 0 0 22
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 8 17 0 0 15
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 20 18 1 0 16
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 23 37 0 0 20
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 20 27 0 0 12
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 54 77 0 0 47
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 16 19 0 0 11
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 101 73 0 0 57
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 57 69 2 0 56
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 65 54 0 0 39
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 47 51 0 0 35
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 32 33 0 0 18
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 34 34 0 0 29
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 41 55 0 0 19
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 39 41 0 0 26
0115 V ASHWAUBENON W9-10 44 47 0 0 29
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 27 47 0 0 24
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 71 86 0 0 49
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 80 95 0 0 63
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 21 22 0 0 13
0140 vV HOBART w1l-8 56 77 0 0 47
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD W1, 12 18 18 0 0 11
0155 vV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 47 50 0 0 41
0160 vV HOWARD W3-4, 6 41 45 0 0 19



0165 V HOWARD W5

0170 V HOWARD W7

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5

0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE wW1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250 C GREEN BAY W2

0255 C GREEN BAY W3

0260 C GREEN BAY w4

0265 C GREEN BAY W5

0270 C GREEN BAY W6

0275 C GREEN BAY W7

0280 C GREEN BAY W8

0285 C GREEN BAY W9

0290 C GREEN BAY w10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16
0325 C GREEN BAY w17
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0335 C GREEN BAY W19
0340 C GREEN BAY W20
0345 C GREEN BAY w21
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
0355 C GREEN BAY W23
0360 C GREEN BAY W24
0365 C GREEN BAY W25
0370 C GREEN BAY W26
0375 C GREEN BAY W27
0380 C GREEN BAY W28
0385 C GREEN BAY W29
0390 C GREEN BAY W30
0395 C GREEN BAY w31

9 0 0 2
4 0 0 4
43 0 0 22
36 0 0 14
37 0 0 18
35 0 0 27
60 0 0 25
63 1 0 31
34 0 0 11
121 0 0 67
9 0 0 3
60 0 0 39
6 0 0 3
56 0 0 31
77 0 0 28
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
WITH
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34 0 0 29
29 1 0 21
37 0 0 28
16 0 0 12
46 1 0 35
16 0 0 11
66 0 0 24
8 1 0 6
14 0 0 13
14 0 0 9
17 0 0 15
21 0 0 3
15 0 0 16
44 0 0 29
43 1 0 26
43 0 0 24
33 0 0 30
13 0 0 9
19 0 0 9
11 0 0 4
12 0 0 6
15 0 0 5
22 0 0 18
24 1 0 18
34 0 0 15
7 0 0 3
14 0 0 9
34 0 0 17
38 0 0 20
29 0 0 16
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0400 C GREEN BAY W32 29 21 0 0 18
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 35 24 0 0 10
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 47 44 0 0 22
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 30 34 0 0 10
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 17 17 0 0 10
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 34 23 0 0 18
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 45 37 0 0 28
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 41 38 0 0 24
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 42 43 0 0 16
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 13 18 0 0 12
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 32 21 1 0 7
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 32 47 0 0 19
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 55 44 0 0 30
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 38 46 0 0 18
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 35 36 0 0 22
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 41 37 0 0 20
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2956 3265 11 1938
CANDIDATE PERCENT 47.43 52.39 .17
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County W'ngOf‘IS'in OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

REP.

IN CONGRESS DIST. 8

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0005
0010
0015
0020
0025
0030
0035
0040
0045
0050
0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
0085
0090
0095
0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140

<K<K <K<K LKL <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <K<K AHAAAAAAAAAAAAA

W
R
R G
or
nu
e
t

t

EATON W1-2 33
GLENMORE W1-2 21
GREEN BAY W1-3 52
HOLLAND w1-2 34
HUMBOLDT W1-2 32
LAWRENCE W1-6 81
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 56
LEDGEVIEW W4-7 53
MORRISON W1-2 21
NEW DENMARK W1-3 32
PITTSFIELD W1-3 48
ROCKLAND W1-3 43
SCOTT wl-4 120
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 28
ALLOUEZ W1-2 158
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4 122
ALLOUEZ W5-6 125
ALLOUEZ W7-9 103
ASHWAUBENON W1-2 59
ASHWAUBENON W3-4 60
ASHWAUBENON W5-6 88
ASHWAUBENON W7-8 76
ASHWAUBENON W9-10 92
ASHWAUBENON W11-12 73
BELLEVUE W1-6 139
BELLEVUE W7-10 161
DENMARK W1-3 34
HOBART W1-8 122

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
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0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD Wwl, 12 36 0 0 11
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 93 0 0 45
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 75 0 0 30
0165 V HOWARD W5 21 0 0 2
0170 V HOWARD W7 14 0 0 4
0175 V HOWARD w9-10,18 79 0 0 27
0180 V HOWARD Ww13-14 70 0 0 13
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 57 0 0 23
0190 V PULASKI Wl-3, 6 64 0 0 30
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 92 0 0 39
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 89 0 0 54
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 52 1 0 14
0210 C DE PERE W1l-4 203 0 0 80
0215 C DE PERE W5 17 1 0 4
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 114 0 0 44
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 14 0 0 3
0230 C DE PERE wl0-12 98 0 0 40
0235 C DE PERE wl3-15 127 1 0 36
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 2 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0018
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8 WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
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nu E vV 0 N O
e - ET DT
t I R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t N S R S
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 75 0 0 26
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 59 1 0 22
0260 C GREEN BAY W4 71 0 0 36
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 29 0 0 17
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 86 0 0 37
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 37 0 0 12
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 103 0 0 30
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 22 1 0 5
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 40 0 0 17
0295 C GREEN BAY W1l 17 1 0 13
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 32 0 0 21
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 37 0 0 12
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 31 0 0 20
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 71 0 0 26
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 75 0 0 33
0325 C GREEN BAY W17 57 0 0 29
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 63 0 0 29
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 26 0 0 8
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 30 1 0 12
0345 C GREEN BAY W21 23 0 0 8
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 17 0 0 7
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 27 1 0 9
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 40 0 0 17
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 53 1 0 22
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 58 0 0 13
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 10 1 0 3
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0380 C GREEN BAY W28 28 0 0 11
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 79 0 0 14
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 66 0 0 24
0395 C GREEN BAY W31 57 0 0 16
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 47 0 0 21
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 55 0 0 14
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 74 0 0 39
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 56 0 0 18
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 32 0 0 12
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 58 0 0 17
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 73 1 0 36
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 81 0 0 22
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 77 0 0 24
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 31 0 0 12
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 46 0 0 15
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 72 0 0 26
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 97 0 0 32
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 74 0 0 28
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 64 0 0 29
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 74 1 0 23
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5813 20 2336
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.65 .34
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0019
STATE SENATOR DIST. 1 WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
DPD R
e . e I
a B T oV Uuv
n r E vV 0 N O
o - ET DT
u I R E E E
X N S R S
0005 T EATON W1-2 33 0 0 24
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 56 0 0 23
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 34 0 0 15
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 32 0 0 12
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 79 0 0 32
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 54 0 0 25
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 19 0 0 21
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 34 1 0 20
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 42 3 0 14
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 124 0 0 54
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 25 0 0 21
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 33 0 0 23
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 51 1 0 15
0215 C DE PERE W5 16 1 0 5
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 16 0 0 1
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 99 0 0 39
0235 C DE PERE wl3-15 131 0 0 33
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 878 6 377
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.32 .67
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 1 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

EL111

w
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e j oV uv
e vV 0 N O
S - ET DT
k I R E E E
i N S R S
0005 T EATON Wl1l-2 34 0 0 23
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 60 0 0 19
0025 T HUMBOLDT Ww1l-2 31 0 0 13
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 120 0 0 58
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 245 113
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0020
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 2 WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
I
T oV Uuv
E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 0 0 49
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 2 0 109
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 79
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 2 0 38
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 4 0 51
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 1 0 58
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN wWl1l-3 0 0 46
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 0 0 56
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN w1l-3 1 0 65
0215 C DE PERE W5 1 0 21
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 17
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 4 0 134
0235 C DE PERE W13-15 3 0 161
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18 884
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 4 WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
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h 1 oV Uuv
ra E vV 0 N O
iu - ET DT
s n I R E E E



EL111

t N S R S
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 150 0 0 81
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 122 2 0 60
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6 126 0 0 32
0090 VvV ALLOUEZ W7-9 100 0 0 33
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2 59 1 0 23
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 58 0 0 39
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 90 2 0 23
0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8 74 0 0 32
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 93 0 0 27
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 69 0 0 29
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 91 0 0 47
0165 V HOWARD W5 20 0 0 3
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18 78 0 0 28
0240 C DE PERE w1l6-17 2 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 72 0 0 41
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 54 0 0 20
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 32 0 0 11
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 73 0 0 25
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 90 0 0 39
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0021
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 4 WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
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s n I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t N S R S

0465 C GREEN BAY W45 73 0 0 29

0470 C GREEN BAY W46 62 1 0 30

0475 C GREEN BAY w47 70 2 0 26

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1658 8 678
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.51 .48
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 5 WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
W
R
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e c T ovVv uv
fc E \AN¢] N O
fa - ET DT
I R E EE
e N S R S

0140 v HOBART wl-8 122 1 0 57

0170 V HOWARD W7 14 0 0 4

0185 vV HOWARD W15-16 55 0 0 25

CANDIDATE TOTALS 191 1 86
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.47 .52
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 6

EL111
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV O N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 80
0190 V PULASKI Wl-3, 6 1 0 93
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1 173
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0022
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 88 WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
D R w
ao R
nb I
i T oV Uuv
n E vV 0 N O
S - ET DT
o I R E E E
n N S R S
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 23 0 0 9
0035 T LEDGEVIEW w1l-3, 8-10 56 0 0 24
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 147 0 0 59
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 160 0 0 78
0210 C DE PERE Wl-4 215 0 0 68
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 125 0 0 33
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 77 0 0 24
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 57 0 0 25
0260 C GREEN BAY W4 78 0 0 29
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 31 0 0 15
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 90 0 0 33
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 35 0 0 14
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 104 0 0 29
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 21 1 0 6
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 41 0 0 16
0295 C GREEN BAY W1l 20 1 0 10
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 32 0 0 19
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 63 0 0 29
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 18 0 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1393 2 526
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.85 .14
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 89 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
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0150 v
0160 v
0180 v
0195 v
0200 v

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W13-14

SUAMICO W5-8

CANDIDATE TOTALS

0
2
1
SUAMICO wl-4 0
5
8
0

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.0

501

EL111

$NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 90

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

Brown County Wisconsin

2014 Partisan Primary

August 12, 2014
Democratic

WITH 25 OF 25 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0023

W
E G R
re
in T ovVv uv
cr E \AN¢] N O
i - ET DT
C I R E EE
h N S R S
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 36 0 0 17
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 40 0 0 9
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 74 0 0 23
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 93 0 0 15
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 58 0 0 28
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 25 0 0 9
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 30 2 0 11
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 25 0 0 6
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 27 1 0 9
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 45 0 0 12
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 56 1 0 19
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 58 0 0 13
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 10 1 0 3
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 29 0 0 10
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 80 0 0 13
0390 C GREEN BAY w30 67 0 0 23
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 57 0 0 16
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 53 0 0 15
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 53 0 0 16
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 32 0 0 12
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 56 2 0 17
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 79 0 0 31
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 81 0 0 22
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 79 0 0 22
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 48 0 0 13
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1291 7 384
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.46 .53
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
W
R
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E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 57
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 2 0 30
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 0 0 79
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 0 0 49
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 44
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 2 0 109
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 80
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 79
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0024
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 2 0 38
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 2 0 53
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 80
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 1 0 58
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 2 0 176
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 0 0 46
0075 V ALLOUEZ w1l-2 4 0 227
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 4 0 180
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 3 0 155
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 2 0 131
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 6 0 77
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0 0 97
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 1 0 114
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 1 0 105
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 2 0 118
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 1 0 97
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 1 0 205
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 4 0 234
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 1 0 55
0140 V HOBART W1-8 5 0 175
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD w1, 12 1 0 46
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 2 0 136
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 2 0 103
0165 V HOWARD W5 0 0 23
0170 V HOWARD W7 0 0 18
0175 V HOWARD w9-10,18 1 0 105
0180 V HOWARD Ww13-14 1 0 82
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 0 0 80
0190 V PULASKI Wl-3, 6 0 0 94
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 131
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 2 0 141

Page 23



EL111

0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 66
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 3 0 280
0215 C DE PERE W5 1 0 21
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0 0 157
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 17
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12 5 0 133
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 3 0 161
0240 C DE PERE w1l6-17 0 0 2
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 0
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 1 0 100
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 1 0 81
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 1 0 106
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 46
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 1 0 122
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 1 0 48
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 2 0 131
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 3 0 25
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0025
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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- ET DT
I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0290 C GREEN BAY W10 6 0 51

0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 31

0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 53

0305 C GREEN BAY w13 2 0 47

0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 51

0315 C GREEN BAY W15 2 0 95

0320 C GREEN BAY W16 2 0 106

0325 C GREEN BAY w17 2 0 84

0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 92

0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 33

0340 C GREEN BAY W20 5 0 38

0345 C GREEN BAY w21 1 0 30

0350 C GREEN BAY W22 1 0 23

0355 C GREEN BAY W23 2 0 35

0360 C GREEN BAY W24 2 0 55

0365 C GREEN BAY W25 2 0 74

0370 C GREEN BAY W26 5 0 66

0375 C GREEN BAY W27 2 0 12

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 39

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 2 0 91

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 3 0 87

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 2 0 71

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 1 0 67

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 69

0410 C GREEN BAY W34 2 0 110

0415 C GREEN BAY W35 1 0 73

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 44

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 2 0 73

0430 C GREEN BAY W38 2 0 108

0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 103
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0440 C GREEN BAY W40 2 0 99
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 1 0 42
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 2 0 59
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 0 0 98
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 2 0 127
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 3 0 99
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 2 0 91
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 2 0 96
CANDIDATE TOTALS 140 8025
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0026
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 57
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 1 0 31
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0 0 79
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 0 0 49
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 44
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 3 0 108
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 80
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 79
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 2 0 38
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 2 0 53
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 80
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 2 0 57
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 2 0 176
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN Wl1l-3 1 0 45
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 4 0 227
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 8 0 176
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 2 0 156
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 2 0 131
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 2 0 81
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 1 0 96
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0 0 115
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 1 0 105
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 1 0 119
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 1 0 97
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 0 0 206
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 4 0 234
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 1 0 55
0140 V HOBART W1-8 2 0 178
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD w1, 12 0 0 47
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 2 0 136
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 3 0 102
0165 V HOWARD W5 0 0 23
0170 V HOWARD W7 0 0 18
0175 V HOWARD w9-10,18 1 0 105
0180 VvV HOWARD w13-14 1 0 82
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0185 V HOWARD W15-16 0 0 80
0190 V PULASKI Wwl-3, 6 0 0 94
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 131
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 3 0 140
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 0 0 66
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 4 0 279
0215 C DE PERE W5 1 0 21
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 1 0 156
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 17
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 4 0 134
0235 C DE PERE wl3-15 4 0 160
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 0 0 2
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0027
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
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- ET DT
I R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 3 0 98
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0 0 82
0260 C GREEN BAY W4 1 0 106
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 46
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 2 0 121
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 1 0 48
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 1 0 132
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 1 0 27
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 3 0 54
0295 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 31
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 53
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 1 0 48
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 51
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 1 0 96
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 3 0 105
0325 C GREEN BAY W17 3 0 83
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 1 0 91
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 33
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 1 0 42
0345 C GREEN BAY W21 1 0 30
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 24
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 1 0 36
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 2 0 55
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 3 0 73
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 4 0 67
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 2 0 12
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 39
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 2 0 91
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 2 0 88
0395 C GREEN BAY W31 1 0 72
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 68
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 69
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 112
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 4 0 70
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0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 44
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 1 0 74
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 1 0 109
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 1 0 102
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 4 0 97
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 1 0 42
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 2 0 59
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 0 0 98
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 2 0 127
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 2 0 100
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 1 0 92
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 1 0 97
CANDIDATE TOTALS 126 8039
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0028
COUNTY TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
CM
h a oV Uuv
uh vV 0 N O
c 1 ET DT
k 1 R E E E
S R S
0005 T EATON W1-2 30 0 0 27
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 22 0 0 10
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 45 0 0 34
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 31 0 0 18
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 31 0 0 13
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 74 0 0 37
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 48 0 0 32
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 49 0 0 30
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 20 0 0 20
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 29 0 0 26
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 45 0 0 35
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 40 1 0 18
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 115 0 0 63
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 22 0 0 24
0075 V ALLOUEZ w1l-2 139 0 0 92
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 115 3 0 66
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 117 0 0 41
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 97 0 0 36
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 55 1 0 27
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 56 0 0 41
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 83 0 0 32
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 69 0 0 37
0115 V ASHWAUBENON W9-10 86 0 0 34
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 67 0 0 31
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 130 0 0 76
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 149 0 0 89
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 32 0 0 24
0140 V HOBART Ww1-8 114 2 0 64
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD w1, 12 33 0 0 14
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 81 0 0 57
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 73 0 0 32
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0165
0170
0175
0180
0185
0190
0195
0200
0205
0210
0215
0220
0225
0230
0235
0240
0245
NAME

INnNNNNNNNK<<<<K<<K<<K<<K<<K<<LKLK

HOWARD W5
HOWARD W7
HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO Wwl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17
GREEN BAY W1

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

COUNTY TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250
0255
0260
0265
0270
0275
0280
0285
0290
0295
0300
0305
0310
0315
0320
0325
0330
0335
0340
0345
0350
0355
0360
0365
0370
0375
0380
0385
0390
0395

C

nnNnnNnnoNNnNNNNNONONNNNNNNNNNNNNN

GREEN BAY W2

GREEN BAY W3

GREEN BAY w4

GREEN BAY W5

GREEN BAY W6

GREEN BAY W7

GREEN BAY W8

GREEN BAY W9

GREEN BAY W10
GREEN BAY w1l
GREEN BAY W12
GREEN BAY W13
GREEN BAY wl4
GREEN BAY W15
GREEN BAY W16
GREEN BAY Wwl7
GREEN BAY W18
GREEN BAY W19
GREEN BAY W20
GREEN BAY W21
GREEN BAY W22
GREEN BAY W23
GREEN BAY W24
GREEN BAY W25
GREEN BAY W26
GREEN BAY W27
GREEN BAY W28
GREEN BAY W29
GREEN BAY W30
GREEN BAY W31
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Brown County Wisconsin
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2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Democratic
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0400 C GREEN BAY W32 48 0 0 20
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 48 0 0 21
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 69 0 0 44
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 52 0 0 22
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 27 1 0 16
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 54 0 0 21
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 64 0 0 46
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 74 0 0 29
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 68 0 0 33
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 31 0 0 12
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 46 0 0 15
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 63 0 0 35
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 88 0 0 41
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 70 0 0 32
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 63 1 0 29
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 69 1 0 28
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5355 17 2798
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.68 .31
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0030
GOVERNOR WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
S w I
c a T oV uvVv
ol E vV O N O
t k - ET DT
te I R E E E
r N S RS
0005 T EATON wl-2 40 0 0 23
0010 T GLENMORE Ww1l-2 60 0 0 5
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 102 0 0 40
0020 T HOLLAND W1-2 50 0 0 2
0025 T HUMBOLDT wl-2 63 2 0 13
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 188 2 0 22
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 119 1 0 15
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 161 2 0 27
0045 T MORRISON wl-2 112 1 0 14
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 62 0 0 20
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 88 0 0 21
0060 T ROCKLAND w1l-3 91 0 0 19
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 196 3 0 46
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN Wl1-3 102 1 0 18
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 191 1 0 47
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 251 3 0 49
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 343 5 0 51
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 225 3 0 33
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 120 2 0 16
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 224 1 0 28
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 145 0 0 30
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 184 4 0 31
0115 V ASHWAUBENON W9-10 223 0 0 26
0120 V ASHWAUBENON w11-12 130 2 0 24
0125 V BELLEVUE Wl-6 233 1 0 29
0130 VvV BELLEVUE w7-10 325 5 0 41
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 58 1 0 17
0140 V HOBART W1-8 347 1 0 22
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0145 VvV HOBART W9
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5
0170 V HOWARD W7
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO w5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5
0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l

H

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3

0260 C GREEN BAY w4

0265 C GREEN BAY W5

0270 C GREEN BAY W6

0275 C GREEN BAY W7

0280 C GREEN BAY W8

0285 C GREEN BAY W9

0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16
0325 C GREEN BAY w17
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0335 C GREEN BAY w19
0340 C GREEN BAY W20
0345 C GREEN BAY w21
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
0355 C GREEN BAY W23
0360 C GREEN BAY W24
0365 C GREEN BAY W25
0370 C GREEN BAY W26
0375 C GREEN BAY W27
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0380 C GREEN BAY W28 30 0 0 6
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 68 0 0 15
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 58 0 0 8
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 77 0 0 10
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 74 0 0 7
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 31 0 0 5
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 132 3 0 26
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 96 0 0 18
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 40 0 0 7
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 75 3 0 13
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 82 2 0 20
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 92 0 0 12
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 80 0 0 14
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 65 1 0 9
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 46 0 0 5
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 128 3 0 37
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 213 2 0 49
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 234 3 0 30
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 81 3 0 17
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 163 1 0 38
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10377 115 1741
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.90 1.09

NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary

August 12, 2014

Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0032

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
w
R
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EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND W1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
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0120 VvV ASHWAUB
0125 Vv BELLEVU
0130 V BELLEVU
0135 VvV DENMARK
0140 V HOBART
0145 VvV HOBART
0150 V HOWARD
0155 VvV HOWARD
0160 V HOWARD
0165 V HOWARD
0170 V HOWARD
0175 V HOWARD
0180 VvV HOWARD
0185 VvV HOWARD
0190 V PULASKI
0195 VvV SUAMICO
0200 VvV SUAMICO
0205 V WRIGHTS
0210 C DE PERE
0215 C DE PERE
0220 C DE PERE
0225 C DE PERE
0230 C DE PERE
0235 C DE PERE
0240 C DE PERE
NAME HEADING C

RUN DATE:08/20
LIEUTENANT
VOTE FOR NO

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0245 C GREEN B
0250 C GREEN B
0255 C GREEN B
0260 C GREEN B
0265 C GREEN B
0270 C GREEN B
0275 C GREEN B
0280 C GREEN B
0285 C GREEN B
0290 C GREEN B
0295 C GREEN B
0300 C GREEN B
0305 C GREEN B
0310 C GREEN B
0315 C GREEN B
0320 C GREEN B
0325 C GREEN B
0330 C GREEN B
0335 C GREEN B
0340 C GREEN B
0345 C GREEN B

ENON W11-12
E Wl-6

E wW7-10
wl-3
wl-8

w9

wl, 12
2, 8, 11
w3-4, 6
w5

w7
w9-10,18
wl3-14
wl5-16
wl-3, 6
wl-4
w5-8
TOWN W1-3
wl-4

w5

w6-8
w9, 18
w10-12
wl3-15
wl6-17
ANVASS

/14 02:40 PM
GOVERNOR
T MORE THAN

AY Wl
AY W2
AY W3
AY W4
AY W5
AY W6
AY W7
AY W8
AY W9
AY W10
AY w1l
AY w12
AY w13
AY W14
AY W15
AY W16
AY W17
AY W18
AY W19
AY W20
AY w21
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OCOOO0OOOWOOOHOWOOOORNOOO
[elololololololololololololololololololo o]

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Page 32

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0033



0350 C GREEN BAY W22 15 0 0 5
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 30 1 0 4
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 39 0 0 9
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 53 1 0 15
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 42 1 0 15
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 17 0 0 1
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 29 0 0 7
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 65 0 0 18
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 56 0 0 10
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 75 1 0 11
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 72 0 0 9
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 27 0 0 9
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 124 2 0 35
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 90 0 0 24
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 39 0 0 8
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 65 2 0 24
0430 C GREEN BAY w38 82 0 0 22
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 86 1 0 17
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 76 0 0 18
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 63 1 0 11
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 42 0 0 9
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 117 3 0 48
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 203 1 0 60
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 227 2 0 38
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 78 1 0 22
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 161 1 0 40
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0034
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) h N S R S
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9828 64 2340
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.35 .64
ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
B S R
rc I
ah T oV uvVv
1 E vV O N O
m - ET DT
e I R E E E
1 N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 37 0 0 26
0010 T GLENMORE W1l-2 47 0 0 18
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 84 0 0 58
0020 T HOLLAND wl1-2 36 0 0 16
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0025
0030
0035
0040
0045
0050
0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
0085
0090
0095
0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140
0145
0150
0155
0160
NAME

I<<K<<K<<K<K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <K< AAAAAAAAAA

HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2

NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0165
0170
0175
0180
0185
0190
0195
0200
0205
0210
0215
0220
0225
0230
0235
0240
0245
0250
0255

nonNnnnNNNNNNK<<<<K<<K<<K<K<<LK<LK

HOWARD W5
HOWARD W7
HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO wl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17
GREEN BAY W1
GREEN BAY W2
GREEN BAY W3
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0 0
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3 0
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2 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
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1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0260 C GREEN BAY w4 124 2 0 30
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 48 0 0 12
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 103 0 0 32
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 55 0 0 18
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 98 0 0 45
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 20 0 0 6
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 48 2 0 17
0295 C GREEN BAY wll 54 0 0 7
0300 C GREEN BAY w12 52 0 0 22
0305 C GREEN BAY w13 26 0 0 8
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 44 1 0 15
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 49 1 0 28
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 65 0 0 37
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 71 0 0 15
0330 C GREEN BAY w18 72 0 0 24
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 17 0 0 4
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 28 0 0 12
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 33 0 0 2
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 15 0 0 5
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 28 0 0 7
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 32 0 0 16
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 46 1 0 22
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 40 0 0 18
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 15 1 0 2
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 28 0 0 8
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 60 0 0 23
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 56 0 0 10
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 71 1 0 15
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 70 0 0 11
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 22 0 0 14
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0036
ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 1 N S R S
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 122 1 0 38
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 82 0 0 32
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 38 0 0 9
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 63 1 0 27
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 80 1 0 23
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 82 0 0 22
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 73 2 0 19
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 62 0 0 13
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 39 0 0 12
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 107 0 0 61
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 195 0 0 69
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 209 0 0 58
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 71 0 0 30
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 158 0 0 44
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9152 31 3047
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.66 .33
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SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

0005
0010
0015
0020
0025
0030
0035
0040
0045
0050
0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
0085
0090
0095
NAME

I<<<<<—AAAAA—AAA—A—4A4-4-44

EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6

LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10

LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ W3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140
0145
0150
0155
0160
0165
0170

<K<K KKK LKL

ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7

1

1

63
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0175 vV HOWARD w9-10,18 72 113 4 0 42
0180 vV HOWARD W13-14 44 55 0 0 19
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 38 58 0 0 17
0190 vV PULASKI Wl-3, 6 33 42 0 0 21
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 104 141 1 0 47
0200 vV SUAMICO W5-8 87 148 0 0 90
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 30 34 0 0 29
0210 C DE PERE W1-4 124 206 2 0 86
0215 C DE PERE W5 4 5 0 0 4
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 69 101 1 0 53
0225 C DE PERE W9, 18 11 15 0 0 7
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 54 75 0 0 49
0235 C DE PERE W13-15 78 109 0 0 61
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 0 0 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY wl 0 5 0 0 3
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 23 51 0 0 22
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 24 40 0 0 12
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 42 92 0 0 22
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 20 35 0 0 5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 38 68 0 0 29
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 23 34 0 0 16
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 27 75 0 0 41
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 7 16 0 0 3
0290 C GREEN BAY w10 22 34 1 0 10
0295 C GREEN BAY W1l 20 35 0 0 6
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 18 34 0 0 22
0305 C GREEN BAY w13 10 19 0 0 5
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 16 37 0 0 7
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 20 34 0 0 24
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 27 40 0 0 35
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 30 45 0 0 11
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 25 51 0 0 20
0335 C GREEN BAY w19 6 10 0 0 5
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 11 20 0 0 9
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County wisconsin

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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ne e s I R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) y y N S R S
0345 C GREEN BAY W21 15 18 0 0 2
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 7 9 0 0 4
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 16 17 0 0 2
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 14 23 0 0 11
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 22 29 0 0 18
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 10 26 0 0 22
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 8 6 0 0 4
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 12 17 0 0 7
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 32 37 0 0 14
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 25 30 1 0 10
0395 C GREEN BAY W31 29 49 0 0 9
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 31 38 0 0 12
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 7 18 0 0 11
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0410 C GREEN BAY W34 52 78 0 0 31
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 30 53 0 0 31
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 13 25 0 0 9
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 30 38 1 0 22
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 33 46 0 0 25
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 29 54 0 0 21
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 33 44 1 0 16
0445 C GREEN BAY w41 17 46 0 0 12
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 23 18 0 0 10
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 41 77 0 0 50
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 70 129 1 0 64
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 90 112 0 0 65
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 28 45 0 0 28
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 64 96 0 0 42
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3617 5867 19 2726
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.06 61.73 .19
STATE TREASURER WITH
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
M A R M w
ad ae R
ta n 1 I
tm dc T oV uv
C a h E vV 0 N O
z 1 e - ET DT
y Tr I R E EE
k t N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 23 16 0 0 24
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 23 25 0 0 17
0015 T GREEN BAY wl-3 45 42 0 0 55
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 23 13 0 0 16
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 29 28 0 0 21
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 90 85 0 0 37
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
STATE TREASURER WITH
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
M A R M w
ad ae R
ta n 1 I
tm dc T oV Uuv
C a h E vV 0 N O
z 1 e - ET DT
y Tr I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) k t N S R S
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 44 47 0 0 44
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 72 64 0 0 54
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 41 47 0 0 39
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 23 35 0 0 24
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 28 44 1 0 36
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 43 30 0 0 37
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 98 81 0 0 66
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 46 44 0 0 31
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 88 68 0 0 83
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 109 92 0 0 102
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 167 115 2 0 115
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0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8
0145 VvV HOBART W9
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5
0170 V HOWARD W7
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5
0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE wW1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7

H

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0280 C GREEN BAY W8

0285 C GREEN BAY W9

0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15

C

0320 GREEN BAY W16

100 85 0 0 76
61 46 0 0 31
114 78 0 0 61
77 60 1 0 37
91 67 0 0 61
96 87 0 0 66
51 52 0 0 53
101 85 0 0 77
144 126 1 0 100
27 29 0 0 20
177 107 0 0 83
0 0 0 0 0
31 26 0 0 29
136 153 1 0 77
37 36 0 0 22
10 18 0 0 11
19 19 0 0 14
102 75 3 0 51
53 42 0 0 23
41 51 0 0 21
49 22 1 0 24
138 100 2 0 53
128 97 0 0 100
35 29 0 0 29
167 142 1 0 108
7 2 0 0 4
88 74 1 0 61
20 7 0 0 6
65 57 0 0 56
110 74 0 0 64
0 0 0 0 0
4 1 0 0 3
45 26 0 0 25
39 22 0 0 15
63 61 0 0 32
29 24 0 0 7
51 48 0 0 36
32 21 0 0 20
Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Republican
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53 42 0 0 48
15 7 0 0 4
26 23 2 0 16
28 26 0 0 7
32 17 0 0 25
17 10 0 0 7
27 25 0 0 8
32 20 0 0 26
31 27 0 0 44
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0325 C GREEN BAY W17 38
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 39
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 8
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 12
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 19
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 9
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 16
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 21
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 32
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 18
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 8
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 12
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 41
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 35
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 45
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 37
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 12
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 60
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 39
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 15
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 36
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 38
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 42
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 35
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 34
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 17
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 68
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 92
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 101
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 31
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 77

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4878

CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.35

4074
45.39
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$NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

w
R
R J R
e . i
i b
d b

1

e
0005 T EATON wl-2 37
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 54
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 86
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 44
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 61
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 175
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 109
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 153
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 104
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 60
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 82
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 84
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 193

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary

August 12, 2014
Republican
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0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1l-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8
0145 VvV HOBART W9
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5
0170 V HOWARD W7
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5
0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l

H

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0250 C GREEN BAY W2

0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8
0285 C GREEN BAY W9
0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12

E
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[ele]l Jeolololololelofo)
COO0OOCOOOOOOO
I
i

Pai

L111

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

ge 41

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0042



EL111

0305 C GREEN BAY w13 28 0 0 6
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 45 0 0 15
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 58 0 0 20
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 79 1 0 22
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 75 0 0 11
0330 C GREEN BAY w18 77 1 0 18
0335 C GREEN BAY w19 19 0 0 2
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 28 0 0 12
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 31 1 0 3
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 16 0 0 4
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 30 1 0 4
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 32 1 0 15
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 57 0 0 12
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 41 2 0 15
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 17 0 0 1
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 30 0 0 6
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 61 3 0 19
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 57 0 0 9
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 72 0 0 15
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 73 0 0 8
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 30 0 0 6
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 129 1 0 31
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 94 0 0 20
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 40 0 0 7
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 68 2 0 21
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 79 0 0 25
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 88 0 0 16
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 77 1 0 16
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 60 0 0 15
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 41 0 0 10
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 122 1 0 45
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 214 0 0 50
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 230 1 0 36
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 81 0 0 20
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 165 1 0 36
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9899 51 2281
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.48 .51
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STATE SENATOR DIST. 1 WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
w
R

0005
0015
0020
0025
0030
0040
0045
0050
0060

A A A

EATON W1-2

GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND W1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
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0065 T SCOTT wl-4 201 0 0 44
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 97 0 0 24
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 56 1 0 19
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN Wl1l-3 73 1 0 19
0215 C DE PERE W5 12 0 0 1
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 28 0 0 5
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 128 1 0 49
0235 C DE PERE W13-15 208 2 0 38
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 7 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1650 9 412
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.45 .54
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 1 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0005 T EATON wl-2 12 20 5 17 0 0 9
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 43 30 9 42 0 0 18
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2 29 13 5 18 0 0 13
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 115 33 17 62 0 0 18
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 3 0 3 1 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 202 96 39 140 59
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.34 20.12 8.17 29.35
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 2 WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0020 T HOLLAND W1-2 41 0 0 11
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 166 0 0 46
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 154 0 0 36
0045 T MORRISON wl-2 102 0 0 25
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 59 0 0 23
0060 T ROCKLAND w1l-3 93 0 0 17
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN wWl1l-3 99 0 0 22
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 61 0 0 15
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN wl1l-3 80 0 0 13
0215 C DE PERE W5 11 0 0 2
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 30 0 0 3
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0230 C DE PERE wl0-12 127 0 0 51
0235 C DE PERE wl1l3-15 202 1 0 45
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1225 1 309
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.91 .08
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 4 WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 130 28 59 0 0 22
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 176 33 66 0 0 28
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 212 31 116 1 0 39
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9 135 29 65 0 0 32
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 77 17 29 0 0 15
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 119 73 44 0 0 17
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 95 39 32 0 0 9
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 122 34 48 0 0 15
0115 vV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 148 30 56 0 0 15
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 87 20 37 0 0 12
0155 V HOWARD 2, 8, 11 229 17 99 2 0 20
0165 V HOWARD W5 21 4 9 0 0 5
0175 V HOWARD w9-10,18 130 18 68 0 0 15
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 0 0 0 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 80 37 29 1 0 14
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 66 9 25 0 0 14
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 40 4 22 0 0 9
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 81 36 22 0 0 29
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 119 55 62 0 0 28
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 4 WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
ccC w
0 a R
rm
Ve rop 1 G oV uv
i f ib eo Vo N O
df ee fe - ET DT
e f I R E E E
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0465 C GREEN BAY W45 132 43 70 0 0 22
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 52 12 25 0 0 12
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 108 24 55 1 0 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2359 593 1038 5 386
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.04 14.84 25.98 .12

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 5
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0140 V HOBART W1-8 307 1 0 62
0170 V HOWARD W7 37 0 0 15
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 92 1 0 20
CANDIDATE TOTALS 436 2 97
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.54 .45
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 6 WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
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0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 76 0 0 33
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 72 1 0 23
CANDIDATE TOTALS 148 1 56
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.32 .67
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 88 WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0010 T GLENMORE W1l-2 52 0 0 13
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 104 0 0 31
0125 V BELLEVUE Wl-6 202 0 0 61
0130 VvV BELLEVUE w7-10 289 2 0 78
0210 C DE PERE Wl-4 320 4 0 93
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 169 3 0 52
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 71 1 0 24
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 60 0 0 16
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 130 0 0 26
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 50 0 0 10
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 104 0 0 31
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 56 0 0 17
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 100 0 0 43
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 22 0 0 4
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0290 C GREEN BAY W10 46 1 0 20
0295 C GREEN BAY wll 55 0 0 6
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 45 2 0 13
0330 C GREEN BAY w18 72 0 0 24
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 13 1 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1960 14 568
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.29 .70
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 89 WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
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0150 V HOWARD Wwl, 12 69 0 0 17
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 77 0 0 18
0180 vV HOWARD w13-14 99 0 0 19
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 248 0 0 46
0200 VvV SUAMICO W5-8 240 1 0 84
CANDIDATE TOTALS 733 1 184
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.86 .13
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 90 WITH 25 OF 25 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0300 C GREEN BAY w12 48 0 0 26
0305 C GREEN BAY w13 24 0 0 10
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 49 0 0 29
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 64 1 0 37
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 67 1 0 18
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 18 0 0 3
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 29 0 0 11
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 28 0 0 7
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 27 0 0 8
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 26 0 0 22
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 47 1 0 21
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 37 1 0 20
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 15 0 0 3
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 29 0 0 7
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 57 0 0 26
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 52 0 0 14
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 63 1 0 23
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0400 C GREEN BAY W32 66 0 0 15
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 22 0 0 14
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 34 0 0 13
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 64 1 0 26
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 76 1 0 27
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 78 0 0 26
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 69 2 0 23
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 35 0 0 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1124 9 445
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.20 .79
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
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0005 T EATON wl1l-2 47 0 0 16
0010 T GLENMORE Ww1l-2 53 0 0 12
0015 T GREEN BAY Ww1l-3 100 0 0 42
0020 T HOLLAND W1-2 37 0 0 15
0025 T HUMBOLDT wl-2 59 0 0 19
0030 T LAWRENCE W1l-6 169 1 0 42
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 107 0 0 28
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SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
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g I R E EE
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0040 T LEDGEVIEW wW4-7 155 0 0 35
0045 T MORRISON wl-2 97 1 0 29
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 58 0 0 24
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 79 0 0 30
0060 T ROCKLAND w1l-3 92 0 0 18
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 198 1 0 46
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 90 0 0 31
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 165 0 0 74
0080 V ALLOUEZ Ww3-4 203 0 0 100
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 303 2 0 94
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 193 0 0 68
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 109 0 0 29
0100 vV ASHWAUBENON W3-4 187 0 0 66
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 124 0 0 51
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 154 0 0 65
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 178 0 0 71
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0120 V ASHWAUBENON w11-12 113 0 0 43
0125 V BELLEVUE Wl-6 209 0 0 54
0130 VvV BELLEVUE w7-10 295 0 0 76
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 59 0 0 17
0140 V HOBART W1-8 308 0 0 62
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
0150 V HOWARD W1, 12 70 0 0 16
0155 vV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 279 1 0 87
0160 vV HOWARD W3-4, 6 79 0 0 16
0165 V HOWARD W5 28 0 0 11
0170 V HOWARD W7 39 0 0 13
0175 vV HOWARD w9-10,18 174 1 0 56
0180 vV HOWARD w13-14 97 1 0 20
0185 vV HOWARD W15-16 94 1 0 18
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 75 0 0 21
0195 Vv SUAMICO wl-4 250 0 0 44
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 237 0 0 88
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN Wl1l-3 72 0 0 21
0210 C DE PERE Wl-4 327 1 0 89
0215 C DE PERE W5 11 0 0 2
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 165 1 0 58
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 29 0 0 4
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 127 0 0 51
0235 C DE PERE W13-15 204 1 0 43
0240 C DE PERE Ww1l6-17 0 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 4 0 0 4
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 73 0 0 23
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 64 0 0 12
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 129 0 0 27
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 54 0 0 6
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 108 0 0 27
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 53 0 0 20
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 103 0 0 40
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SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0285 C GREEN BAY W9 23 0 0 3
0290 C GREEN BAY w10 48 0 0 19
0295 C GREEN BAY wll 53 0 0 8
0300 C GREEN BAY w12 55 0 0 19
0305 C GREEN BAY w13 27 0 0 7
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 50 0 0 10
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 56 0 0 22
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 70 0 0 32
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 73 0 0 13
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 75 0 0 21
0335 C GREEN BAY w19 18 0 0 3
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 31 0 0 9
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 31 0 0 4
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 14 0 0 6
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0355 C GREEN BAY W23 29 0 0 6
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 33 0 0 15
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 52 1 0 16
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 41 1 0 16
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 16 0 0 2
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 29 0 0 7
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 59 0 0 24
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 53 0 0 13
0395 C GREEN BAY W31 66 2 0 19
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 68 0 0 13
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 24 0 0 12
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 119 1 0 41
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 84 0 0 30
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 39 0 0 8
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 65 1 0 25
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 78 0 0 26
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 84 0 0 20
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 74 0 0 20
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 62 0 0 13
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 38 0 0 13
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 117 0 0 51
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 197 0 0 67
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 207 0 0 60
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 64 0 0 37
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 141 0 0 61
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9349 18 2865
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.80 .19
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CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
JAL
J H o . e w
uo h e R
Tr nvs I
1n DM at TS T oV uv
eb 0o a n om E vV 0 N O
u ns d m i - ET DT
r no e t I R E E E
g an r h N S RS
0005 T EATON W1l-2 2 21 36 4 0 0 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 1 7 42 9 0 0 6
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 7 18 87 5 0 0 25
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 1 4 40 3 0 0 4
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 7 11 39 9 0 0 12
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 18 26 136 21 0 0 11
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 5 27 67 17 0 0 19
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 11 39 119 13 0 0 8
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 2 22 83 8 0 0 12
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 1 20 49 3 0 0 9
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 5 17 64 8 0 0 15
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 6 14 75 7 0 0 8
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 3 56 150 21 0 0 15
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN wW1l-3 11 24 71 5 0 0 10
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 16 63 116 13 0 0 31
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 9 74 161 13 0 0 46
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6 30 118 206 28 0 0 17
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9 8 60 156 17 0 0 20
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0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8
0145 VvV HOBART W9
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5
0170 V HOWARD W7
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5
0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
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CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8
0285 C GREEN BAY W9
0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16

=
ORNWNRON

VA WRARRRODAWUVIOORARUVIOOO

25 78
58 138
34 91
44 133
31 138
35 77
48 159
79 228
13 44
50 241
0
19 45
47 200
17 59
9 23
7 31
42 113
23 65
16 65
13 54
46 195
47 195
20 50
13; 223
68 119
3 22
27 110
45 154
0 0

m
-
=
[
[

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014

Republican

s d
no e
an r
0 5
26 46
9 47
28 88
16 33
27 75
14 51
35 92
10 11
14 35
7 41
13 46
4 21
10 37
24 42
43 38

OWOONUVINUVIONNUVTWUIoN

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Page

OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOHOOOHOOONOOOOOOOOOHOO

Nl=l=lolololelololololololololefe]

0

[elelolololelolololololololololololololololololololololole o)

[elelolololelololololololololo] o]

ol ol

10

o
WO

VIS0 \SAVSEUa NV, NV, § oy, | )

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0051



m
-
=
[
[

0325 C GREEN BAY W17 9 14 51 6 0 0 6
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 5 26 57 4 0 0 4
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 2 4 11 2 0 0 2
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 1 7 25 0 0 0 7
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 1 5 26 3 0 0 0
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 5 12 1 0 0 2
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 5 24 5 0 0 1
0360 C GREEN BAY w24 0 12 29 4 0 0 3
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 7 12 41 6 0 0 3
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 1 10 34 6 0 0 7
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 2 3 13 0 0 0 0
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 4 7 23 1 0 0 1
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 5 12 48 9 0 0 9
0390 C GREEN BAY w30 6 14 36 6 0 0 4
0395 C GREEN BAY W31 3 16 50 8 0 0 10
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 8 16 47 6 0 0 4
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 4 23 3 0 0 6
0410 C GREEN BAY w34 15 36 84 15 0 0 11
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 7 12 76 7 0 0 12
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 3 9 29 2 0 0 4
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 3 13 55 8 0 0 12
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 7 19 60 7 0 0 12
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 4 19 54 19 0 0 8
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 15 14 52 7 0 0 6
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 2 15 52 4 0 0 2
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 5 8 33 1 0 0 4
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 13 37 103 6 0 0 9
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 15 56 161 13 0 0 19
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 12 52 170 16 0 0 17
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 5 18 57 6 0 0 15
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 10 53 107 17 0 0 15
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CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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CANDIDATE TOTALS 710 2440 7102 946 5 1028
CANDIDATE PERCENT 6.33 21.77 63.39 8.44 .04
TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0040
0045
0050
0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
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0090
0095
0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140
0145
0150
0155
0160
NAME
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EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6

EADING CANVASS
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TREASURER
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0165
0170
0175
0180
0185
0190
0195
0200
0205
0210
0215
0220
0225
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HOWARD W5
HOWARD W7
HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO Wwl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
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DE PERE W13-15 175
DE PERE W16-17 0
GREEN BAY W1 4
GREEN BAY W2 55
GREEN BAY W3 54
GREEN BAY w4 108
GREEN BAY W5 41
GREEN BAY W6 96
GREEN BAY W7 45
GREEN BAY W8 96
GREEN BAY W9 20
GREEN BAY W10 38
GREEN BAY w1l 44
GREEN BAY W12 37
GREEN BAY W13 23
GREEN BAY w14 41
GREEN BAY W15 45
GREEN BAY W16 68
GREEN BAY Wwl7 61
GREEN BAY W18 64
GREEN BAY W19 16
GREEN BAY W20 26
GREEN BAY W21 24
GREEN BAY W22 11
GREEN BAY W23 25
GREEN BAY W24 28
GREEN BAY W25 45
GREEN BAY W26 33
GREEN BAY W27 12
GREEN BAY W28 28
GREEN BAY W29 51
GREEN BAY W30 46
GREEN BAY W31 55
GREEN BAY W32 58
GREEN BAY W33 16

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) r
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 102
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 66
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 30
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 50
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 63
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 63
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 57
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 54
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 32
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 97
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 155
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 181
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0470 C GREEN BAY W46 48 0 0 53
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 121 1 0 79
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7757 25 4445
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.67 .32
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0005 T EATON W1l-2

0010 T GLENMORE W1-2
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7
0045 T MORRISON W1-2
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3
0065 T SCOTT wl-4

0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2
0080 VvV ALLOUEZ w3-4
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8

0145 VvV HOBART W9

0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5

0170 V HOWARD W7

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 Vv SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4

RPOOOOOOROOHFHOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOO0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOO0O0O

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution

WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

[elelelololololololololololololololololololololololololelololololelolololofololole o)
ORFFWOOHOORFRROOOOOORHROOHOORFRORNHFEFOOOOONWORROO

Page 54

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0055



EL111

0215 C DE PERE W5 0 0 0
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0 0 1
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 0
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12 0 0 0
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 1 0 1
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 0
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0250 C GREEN BAY W2 0 0 0

0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0 0 0

0260 C GREEN BAY w4 0 0 0

0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 0

0270 C GREEN BAY W6 0 0 1

0275 C GREEN BAY W7 0 0 0

0280 C GREEN BAY W8 0 0 0

0285 C GREEN BAY W9 0 0 0

0290 C GREEN BAY W10 0 0 0

0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 0

0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 1

0305 C GREEN BAY w13 0 0 0

0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 0

0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0

0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0

0325 C GREEN BAY w17 0 0 0

0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0

0335 C GREEN BAY w19 0 0 0

0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0

0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0

0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0

0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0

0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2

0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0

0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0

0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0

0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0

0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2

0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1

0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0

0440 C GREEN BAY w40 0 0 1

0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0
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0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 0
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 0
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
R
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E
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0005 T EATON W1l-2 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2 0
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 0
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 0
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6 0
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9 0
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2 0
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 0
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 0
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 0
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6 0
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 0
0135 VvV DENMARK w1l-3 0
0140 V HOBART W1-8 0
0145 VvV HOBART W9 0
0150 V HOWARD wl, 12 0
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 0
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 1
0165 V HOWARD W5 0
0170 V HOWARD W7 0
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18 0
0180 VvV HOWARD Ww13-14 0
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16 0
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 0
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0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 1
0200 VvV SUAMICO W5-8 0 0 1
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 1
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 0 0 1
0215 C DE PERE W5 0 0 0
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0 0 1
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 0
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12 0 0 0
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 1 0 1
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0250 C GREEN BAY W2 0 0 0

0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0 0 0

0260 C GREEN BAY w4 0 0 0

0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 0

0270 C GREEN BAY W6 0 0 1

0275 C GREEN BAY W7 0 0 0

0280 C GREEN BAY W8 0 0 0

0285 C GREEN BAY W9 0 0 0

0290 C GREEN BAY W10 0 0 0

0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 0

0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 1

0305 C GREEN BAY w13 0 0 0

0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 0

0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0

0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0

0325 C GREEN BAY w17 0 0 0

0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0

0335 C GREEN BAY w19 0 0 0

0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0

0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0

0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0

0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0

0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2

0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0

0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0

0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0

0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0

0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2
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0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 0 0 1
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2 43
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0005
0010
0015
0020
0025
0030
0035
0040
0045
0050
0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
0085
0090
0095
0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140
0145
0150
0155
0160
0165
0170

<K<K <K<K <K<K <LK LKL <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <K AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

EATON W1-2
GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7
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0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18 0 0 2
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14 0 0 0
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16 0 0 0
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 0 0 3
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 1
0200 VvV SUAMICO w5-8 0 0 1
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 1
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 0 0 1
0215 C DE PERE W5 0 0 0
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0 0 1
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 0
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12 0 0 0
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 0 0 2
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 0
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0250 C GREEN BAY W2 0 0 0

0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0 0 0

0260 C GREEN BAY w4 0 0 0

0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 0

0270 C GREEN BAY W6 0 0 1

0275 C GREEN BAY W7 0 0 0

0280 C GREEN BAY W8 0 0 0

0285 C GREEN BAY W9 0 0 0

0290 C GREEN BAY W10 0 0 0

0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 0

0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 1

0305 C GREEN BAY w13 0 0 0

0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 0

0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0

0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0

0325 C GREEN BAY W17 0 0 0

0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0

0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 0

0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0

0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0

0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0

0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0

0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2

0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0

0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0

0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0
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0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 0 0 1
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2 43
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 0 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 1 0 0 0
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 1 0 0 0
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 0 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 1 0 0 2
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 0 2
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0 0
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0 0
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 0 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0 0 0 0
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0 0 0 1
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 1 0 0 1
0075 V ALLOUEZ w1l-2 0 0 0 1
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 0 0 0 0
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 0 0 0 1
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 0 0 0 0
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 0 0 0 0
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0 0 0 1
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0 0 0 0
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 0 0 0 0
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 0 0 0 1
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 1 0 0 0
0125 V BELLEVUE W1-6 0 0 0 0
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 0 0 0 0
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0 0
0140 V HOBART W1-8 0 0 0 0
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0 0
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0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5

0170 V HOWARD W7

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO w5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5

0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w1l3-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8
0285 C GREEN BAY W9
0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY w13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16
0325 C GREEN BAY w17
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0335 C GREEN BAY w19
0340 C GREEN BAY W20
0345 C GREEN BAY w21
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
0355 C GREEN BAY W23
0360 C GREEN BAY W24
0365 C GREEN BAY W25
0370 C GREEN BAY W26
0375 C GREEN BAY W27
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0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0 0
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 0 3
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0 0
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0 0
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0 0
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0 0
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0 0
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0 0
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 1 0 0 1
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 0 1
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0 0
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 1 0 0 0
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 1 0 0 0
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 0 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 0 1

C 0 0 0 1

GREEN BAY w47
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary

August 12, 2014

Constitution

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0063
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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CANDIDATE TOTALS 20 25
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
A Z I
nu T oV Uuv
de E vV 0 N O
rl - ET DT
e k I R E E E
w e N S R S

0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 0 0

0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0 0 0 0

0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 1 0 0 0

0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 1 0 0 0

0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 0 0

0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 2 0 0 1

0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 0 2

0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0 0

0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0 0

0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0 0

Page 62



0055
0060
0065
0070
0075
0080
0085
0090
0095
0100
0105
0110
0115
0120
0125
0130
0135
0140
0145
0150
0155
0160
NAME

I<<K<<K<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <K<K <K<K <K< A4

PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6

NFROOOOOORFROOOOOOOOORrOOO

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

STATE TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

w
R
AZ
nu
de
r
e k

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) w e
0165 V HOWARD W5 0
0170 V HOWARD W7 0
0175 V HOWARD W9-10,18 1
0180 V HOWARD w13-14 0
0185 V HOWARD W15-16 0
0190 V PULASKI Wl-3, 6 2
0195 V SUAMICO wl-4 1
0200 V SUAMICO W5-8 1
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 0
0210 C DE PERE W1l-4 1
0215 C DE PERE W5 0
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 0
0235 C DE PERE W13-15 1
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 0
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 0
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 0
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 1
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 0
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 0
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 0
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0290 C GREEN BAY W10 0 0 0 0
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 0 0
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 0 1
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 0 0 0 0
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 0 0
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0 0
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0 0
0325 C GREEN BAY W17 0 0 0 0
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0 0
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 0 0
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0 0
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0 0
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0 0
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0 0
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 1 0 0 1
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0 0
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0 0
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0 0
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0 0
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 0 3
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0 0
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0 0
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0 0
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0065
STATE TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
R
AZ I
nu T ovVv uv
de E vV o N O
r 1 - ET DT
e k I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) w e N S R S

0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0 0

0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0 0

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0 0

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 1 0 0 1

0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 0 1

0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0 0

0440 C GREEN BAY w40 1 0 0 0

0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0 0

0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0 0

0455 C GREEN BAY w43 1 0 0 0

0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0 0 0 0

0465 C GREEN BAY w45 0 0 0 1

0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 0 1

0475 C GREEN BAY w47 0 0 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 21 24
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8 WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
W
R
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I
T ov uv
E vV o N O
- ET DT

I R E EE

N S R S
0005 T EATON W1-2 0 0 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0 0 1
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2 0 0 1
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2 0 0 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0 0 3
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 2
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0 0 0
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0 0 1
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 2
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 0 0 1
0080 VvV ALLOUEZ w3-4 0 0 0
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6 0 0 1
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9 0 0 0
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0066
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8 WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
R
I
T ov uv
E vV o N O
- ET DT
I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0 0 1

0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0 0 0

0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8 0 0 0

0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 0 0 1

0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 0 0 1

0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6 0 0 0

0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 0 0 0

0135 VvV DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0

0140 VvV HOBART W1-8 0 0 0

0145 VvV HOBART W9 0 0 0

0150 V HOWARD wl, 12 0 0 0

0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 0 0 1

0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6 1 0 1

0165 V HOWARD W5 0 0 0

0170 V HOWARD W7 0 0 0

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18 0 0 2

0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14 0 0 0

0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16 0 0 0

0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6 0 0 3

0195 Vv SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 1

0200 VvV SUAMICO w5-8 0 0 1
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0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 1
0210 C DE PERE wl-4 0 0 1
0215 C DE PERE W5 0 0 0
0220 C DE PERE W6-8 0 0 1
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 0
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12 0 0 0
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 0 0 2
0240 C DE PERE w1l6-17 0 0 0
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l 0 0 0
0250 C GREEN BAY W2 0 0 0
0255 C GREEN BAY W3 0 0 0
0260 C GREEN BAY w4 0 0 0
0265 C GREEN BAY W5 0 0 0
0270 C GREEN BAY W6 0 0 1
0275 C GREEN BAY W7 0 0 0
0280 C GREEN BAY W8 0 0 0
0285 C GREEN BAY W9 0 0 0
0290 C GREEN BAY W10 0 0 0
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll 0 0 0
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 1
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 0 0 0
0310 C GREEN BAY w14 0 0 0
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0
0325 C GREEN BAY W17 0 0 0
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 0

C 0 0 0
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RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0067
REP. IN CONGRESS DIST. 8 WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
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- ET DT
I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0

0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0

0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0

0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2

0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0

0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0

0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0

0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0

0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2

0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1

0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
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0440 C GREEN BAY w40 0 0 1
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY w45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1 44
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE SENATOR DIST. 1 WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
ov uv
vV o N O
- ET DT
I R E EE

N S R S

0005 T EATON W1l-2 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0 0 1
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2 0 0 1
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2 0 0 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0 0 3
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0

H

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
STATE SENATOR DIST. 1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0045 T MORRISON W1-2
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3
0065 T SCOTT wl-4

0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3
0135 V DENMARK W1l-3
0145 VvV HOBART W9

0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0215 C DE PERE W5

0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE wl1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l

Brown County Wisconsin
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution

oV uv
vV o N O
- ET DT
I R E EE
N S R S
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1l-3 0 0 1
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 0
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0 0 1
0245 C GREEN BAY Wl 0 0 0
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 2 WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV O N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 0 0 1
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0 0 3
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0069
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 2 WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV O N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0 0 0
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 0 0 2
0135 V DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0
0145 V HOBART W9 0 0 0
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1l-3 0 0 1
0215 C DE PERE W5 0 0 0
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18 0 0 0
0230 C DE PERE W10-12 0 0 0
0235 C DE PERE w13-15 0 0 2
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 4 WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

w
R
I
T oV Uuv
E vV 0 N O
- ET DT
I R E E E
N S R S
0075 V ALLOUEZ w1l-2 0 0 1
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 0 0 0
0085 V ALLOUEZ W5-6 0 0 1
0090 V ALLOUEZ W7-9 0 0 0
0095 V ASHWAUBENON W1-2 0 0 0
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0 0 1
0105 V ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0 0 0
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8 0 0 0
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 0 0 1
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 0 0 1
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 0 0 1
0165 V HOWARD W5 0 0 0
0175 VvV HOWARD W9-10,18 0 0 2
0240 C DE PERE W16-17 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 0 0 1
$NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution
RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0070
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 5 WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
w
R
I
T oV Uuv
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- ET DT
I R E E E
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0140 VvV HOBART W1-8 0 0 0
0170 V HOWARD W7 0 0 0
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16 0 0 0

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 6 WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6

EL111

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 88
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0010
0035
0125
0130
0210
0220
0250
0255
0260
0265
0270
0275
0280
0285
0290
0295
NAME

GLENMORE W1-2
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DE PERE wl-4
DE PERE W6-8
GREEN BAY W2
GREEN BAY W3
GREEN BAY w4
GREEN BAY W5
GREEN BAY W6
GREEN BAY W7
GREEN BAY W8
GREEN BAY W9
GREEN BAY W10
GREEN BAY w1l
EADING CANVASS

InnnnnnnnnnNnnNN<<-H4

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 88
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
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REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 89
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0150 V HOWARD wl, 12 0 0 0
0160 vV HOWARD W3-4, 6 0 0 2
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14 0 0 0
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4 0 0 1
0200 VvV SUAMICO w5-8 0 0 1

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 90 WITH 25 OF 25 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E vV o N O
- ET DT

I R E EE

N S R S
0300 C GREEN BAY W12 0 0 1
0305 C GREEN BAY W13 0 0 0
0315 C GREEN BAY W15 0 0 0
0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0
0325 C GREEN BAY w17 0 0 0
0335 C GREEN BAY w19 0 0 0
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
August 12, 2014
Constitution

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0072
REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 90 WITH 25 OF 25 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
R
I
T oV uv
E vV o N O
- ET DT
I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0

0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3

0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0

0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0

0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0

0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0

0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0

0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2

0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1

0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
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0440 C GREEN BAY w40 0 0 1
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E vV o N O
- ET DT

I R E EE

N S R S
0005 T EATON W1l-2 0 0 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0 0 1
0020 T HOLLAND w1l-2 0 0 1
0025 T HUMBOLDT W1-2 0 0 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0 0 3
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 2
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0 0 0
0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0 0 1
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0 2
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 0 0 1
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 0 0 0
0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6 0 0 1
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9 0 0 0
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2 0 0 0
0100 vV ASHWAUBENON W3-4 0 0 1
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6 0 0 0
0110 vV ASHWAUBENON W7-8 0 0 0
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10 0 0 1
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS

2014 Partisan Primary
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RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0073
SHERIFF WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

W
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T oV uv
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- ET DT
I R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12 0 0 1

0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6 0 0 0

0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10 0 0 0

0135 VvV DENMARK w1l-3 0 0 0

0140 V HOBART W1-8 0 0 0

0145 VvV HOBART W9 0 0 0

0150 V HOWARD wl, 12 0 0 0

0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11 0 0 1
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0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5
0170 V HOWARD W7
0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO W5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5
0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE W1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8
0285 C GREEN BAY W9
0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY W13
0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
0320 C GREEN BAY W16
0325 C GREEN BAY W17
0330 C GREEN BAY W18
0335 C GREEN BAY W19
0340 C GREEN BAY W20
0345 C GREEN BAY w21
0350 C GREEN BAY W22
0355 C GREEN BAY W23
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S R S

0365

0370
0375
0380
0385
0390

GREEN BAY W25
GREEN BAY W26
GREEN BAY W27
GREEN BAY W28
GREEN BAY W29
GREEN BAY W30
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0395 C GREEN BAY W31 0 0 0
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
0440 C GREEN BAY W40 0 0 1
0445 C GREEN BAY W41l 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY W42 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY W43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY W44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY W47 0 0 1
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
oV Uuv
vV O N O
ET DT
R E E E
S R S
0005 T EATON wl-2 0 0 0
0010 T GLENMORE W1-2 0 0 0
0015 T GREEN BAY W1-3 0 0 1
0020 T HOLLAND W1l-2 0 0 1
0025 T HUMBOLDT w1l-2 0 0 0
0030 T LAWRENCE W1-6 0 0 3
0035 T LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10 0 0 2
0040 T LEDGEVIEW W4-7 0 0 0
0045 T MORRISON W1-2 0 0 0
0050 T NEW DENMARK W1-3 0 0 0
0055 T PITTSFIELD wl-3 0 0 0
0060 T ROCKLAND W1-3 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Brown County Wisconsin OFFICIAL RESULTS
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CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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R
I
T oV Uuv
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- ET DT
I R E E E
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0065 T SCOTT wl-4 0 0
0070 T WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3 0 0
0075 V ALLOUEZ wl-2 0 0
0080 V ALLOUEZ w3-4 0 0
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0085 V ALLOUEZ w5-6
0090 V ALLOUEZ w7-9
0095 VvV ASHWAUBENON W1-2
0100 V ASHWAUBENON W3-4
0105 VvV ASHWAUBENON W5-6
0110 V ASHWAUBENON W7-8
0115 VvV ASHWAUBENON W9-10
0120 V ASHWAUBENON W11-12
0125 Vv BELLEVUE W1-6
0130 V BELLEVUE W7-10
0135 VvV DENMARK W1-3
0140 V HOBART W1-8

0145 VvV HOBART W9

0150 V HOWARD wl, 12
0155 VvV HOWARD 2, 8, 11
0160 V HOWARD W3-4, 6
0165 V HOWARD W5

0170 V HOWARD W7

0175 VvV HOWARD w9-10,18
0180 VvV HOWARD W13-14
0185 VvV HOWARD W15-16
0190 V PULASKI wl-3, 6
0195 VvV SUAMICO wl-4
0200 VvV SUAMICO Ww5-8
0205 V WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
0210 C DE PERE wl-4
0215 C DE PERE W5

0220 C DE PERE W6-8
0225 C DE PERE w9, 18
0230 C DE PERE w1l0-12
0235 C DE PERE w13-15
0240 C DE PERE wW1l6-17
0245 C GREEN BAY W1l
0250 C GREEN BAY W2
0255 C GREEN BAY W3
0260 C GREEN BAY w4
0265 C GREEN BAY W5
0270 C GREEN BAY W6
0275 C GREEN BAY W7
0280 C GREEN BAY W8
0285 C GREEN BAY W9
0290 C GREEN BAY W10
0295 C GREEN BAY Wwll
0300 C GREEN BAY W12
0305 C GREEN BAY W13
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0310 C GREEN BAY w14
0315 C GREEN BAY W15
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0320 C GREEN BAY W16 0 0 0
0325 C GREEN BAY W17 0 0 0
0330 C GREEN BAY W18 0 0 0
0335 C GREEN BAY W19 0 0 0
0340 C GREEN BAY W20 0 0 0
0345 C GREEN BAY w21 0 0 0
0350 C GREEN BAY W22 0 0 0
0355 C GREEN BAY W23 0 0 0
0360 C GREEN BAY W24 0 0 2
0365 C GREEN BAY W25 0 0 0
0370 C GREEN BAY W26 0 0 0
0375 C GREEN BAY W27 0 0 0
0380 C GREEN BAY W28 0 0 0
0385 C GREEN BAY W29 0 0 3
0390 C GREEN BAY W30 0 0 0
0395 C GREEN BAY w31 0 0 0
0400 C GREEN BAY W32 0 0 0
0405 C GREEN BAY W33 0 0 0
0410 C GREEN BAY W34 0 0 0
0415 C GREEN BAY W35 0 0 0
0420 C GREEN BAY W36 0 0 0
0425 C GREEN BAY W37 0 0 2
0430 C GREEN BAY W38 0 0 1
0435 C GREEN BAY W39 0 0 0
0440 C GREEN BAY w40 0 0 1
0445 C GREEN BAY w41l 0 0 0
0450 C GREEN BAY w42 0 0 0
0455 C GREEN BAY w43 0 0 1
0460 C GREEN BAY w44 0 0 0
0465 C GREEN BAY W45 0 0 1
0470 C GREEN BAY W46 0 0 1
0475 C GREEN BAY w47 0 0 1
TREASURER WITH 95 OF 95 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR NOT MORE

0005 T EATON W1l-2

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM
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THAN
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GLENMORE W1-2
GREEN BAY W1-3
HOLLAND w1-2
HUMBOLDT W1-2
LAWRENCE W1-6
LEDGEVIEW wl-3, 8-10
LEDGEVIEW W4-7
MORRISON W1-2
NEW DENMARK W1-3
PITTSFIELD W1-3
ROCKLAND W1-3
SCOTT wl-4
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
ALLOUEZ W1-2
ALLOUEZ Ww3-4
ALLOUEZ W5-6
ALLOUEZ W7-9
ASHWAUBENON W1-2
ASHWAUBENON W3-4
ASHWAUBENON W5-6
ASHWAUBENON W7-8
ASHWAUBENON W9-10
ASHWAUBENON W11-12
BELLEVUE W1-6
BELLEVUE W7-10
DENMARK W1-3
HOBART W1-8
HOBART W9

HOWARD W1, 12
HOWARD 2, 8, 11
HOWARD W3-4, 6
HOWARD W5

HOWARD W7

HOWARD W9-10,18
HOWARD W13-14
HOWARD W15-16
PULASKI Wl-3, 6
SUAMICO wl-4
SUAMICO W5-8
WRIGHTSTOWN W1-3
DE PERE wl-4

DE PERE W5

DE PERE W6-8

DE PERE w9, 18
DE PERE W10-12
DE PERE W13-15
DE PERE W16-17
GREEN BAY W1
GREEN BAY W2

EADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/20/14 02:40 PM

TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
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(CONTINUED
0255 C GREEN
0260 C GREEN
0265 C GREEN
0270 C GREEN
0275 C GREEN
0280 C GREEN
0285 C GREEN
0290 C GREEN
0295 C GREEN
0300 C GREEN
0305 C GREEN
0310 C GREEN
0315 C GREEN
0320 C GREEN
0325 C GREEN
0330 C GREEN
0335 C GREEN
0340 C GREEN
0345 C GREEN
0350 C GREEN
0355 C GREEN
0360 C GREEN
0365 C GREEN
0370 C GREEN
0375 C GREEN
0380 C GREEN
0385 C GREEN
0390 C GREEN
0395 C GREEN
0400 C GREEN
0405 C GREEN
0410 C GREEN
0415 C GREEN
0420 C GREEN
0425 C GREEN
0430 C GREEN
0435 C GREEN
0440 C GREEN
0445 C GREEN
0450 C GREEN
0455 C GREEN
0460 C GREEN
0465 C GREEN
0470 C GREEN
0475 C GREEN

FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
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BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

w3

w4

w5

w6

w7

w8

w9

w10
wll
wl2
wl3
wl4
wl5
wl6
wl7
wl8
wl9
w20
w2l
w22
w23
w24
w25
w26
w27
w28
w29
w30
w3l
w32
w33
w34
w35
w36
w37
w38
w39
w40
w4l
w42
w43
w44
w45
w46
w47
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